
Wairau Valley Memorial Hall – Est 1919 
Wairau Valley Hall Community Trust 

17 Morse Street, RD1 
BLENHEIM 7271 

 

wvcommunityhall@gmail.com 
 

 

RATE SHEET - COMMUNITY GROUP HIRE 
Rates from November 2023 

 

WAIRAU VALLEY PEACE MEMORIAL HALL 
(Includes main kitchen + side supper room) 

ACTIVITY DETAILS RENTAL RATE 
  
Weekend (8 am Sat - 12 pm Sun) $40 
Full Day (8am – 12pm) $20 
8 Hours $20 
4 Hours  $10 
 

HILLERSDEN HALL 
(Includes basic Hillersden kitchen or access to the main kitchen by arrangement) 

ACTIVITY DETAILS RENTAL RATE 
  
Weekend (8 am Sat - 12 pm Sun) $40 
Full Day (8am – 12pm) $20 
8 Hours $20 
4 Hours Daytime $10 
 

MAIN HALL KITCHEN AND SUPPER ROOM 
(kitchen with fridge ,dishwasher, rangehood, convection oven, some crockery/cutlery/glassware & cookware) 

ACTIVITY DETAILS RENTAL RATE 
  
Weekend (8 am Sat - 12 pm Sun) $40 
Full Day (8am – 12pm) $20 
8 Hours $20 
4 Hours  $10 
 
NOTE:   
 

● Wairau Valley community public events have free rental. However, a koha for power 
consumption is appreciated. 

● Please discuss with us in advance if you think the power use will be significant e.g. bouncy 
castle, coffee cart etc. 

● The hall has several chairs, trestle tables, crockery and cutlery, a projector screen, white board 
etc - please contact us to discuss your requirements. 

● We are not GST registered. 
● Hiring requirements outside this rate sheet are by request. 
● Clean up at time of hire unless prior arrangements have been made. 
● Please advise if you need a written receipt. 


